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10 HARH - FEFEREEH
(1) BRIHBEREEY
= 5] Al 5]

SNBPT |k pr | seocn | BRI | B SMBRT | K pE | xes<o | BRI BE

(9 A A = | Az (91 A1 A Trr— | oz

BT BT

ATH (LG8 | @ | e | [FMH L) e8| e | 29
6H21H (&) 217 — 217 217 6H19H (&) 138 — 138 138
6H22H (+) 794 | — 794 | 1,011 6H20H (+) 479 | — 479 617
6H23H (H) 592 — 592 | 1,603 6H21H (H) 597 — 597 | 1,214
6H24H (H) 503 — 503 | 2,106 6H22H (H) 291 — 291 | 1,505
6H25H (k) 525 — 525 | 2,631 6H23H (k) 598 — 598 | 2,103
6H26H (/) 541 — 541 | 3,172 6H24H (k) 499 — 499 | 2,602
6H27H (K) 457 — 457 | 3,629 6H25H (K) 447 — 447 | 3,049
6H28H (&) 267 — 267 | 3,896 6H26H (4) 493 — 493 | 3,542
6H29H (1) 910 — 910 | 4,806 6H27H (1) 811 — 811 | 4,353
6H30H (H) 515 | 20,117 | 20,632 | 25,438 6H28H (H) 310 | 14,475 | 14,785 | 19,138
TH 1H () 291 | 10,394 | 10,685 | 36,123 6H29H (H) 466 | 16,041 16,507 | 35,645
TH 2H (k) 461 | 15,285 | 15,746 | 51,869 6H30H (k) 340 | 9,744 | 10,084 | 45,729
7H 38 (k) 489 | 16,218 | 16,707 | 68,576 7H 18 0K) 364 | 8,811 | 9,175 | 54,904
7H 4R (K) 538 | 15,826 | 16,364 | 84,940 7H 2R (K) 582 | 16,941 | 17,523 | 72,427
7H 5H (&) 662 | 20,558 | 21,220 106,160 TH 3H (&) 691 | 17,462 | 18,153 | 90,580
TH 6H (1) | 1,120 | 38,262 | 39,382 | 145,542 TH 48 (+) | 1,238 | 31,521 | 32,759 123,339
W g 8,882 | 136,660 | 145,542 wwo gt 8,344 | 114,995 | 123,339




(2) 53K YL 2 —RIHBRREEYRK

=AA] 6H30H TH1H TH2H TH3H TH4H TH5H TH6H 2}
PR (H) A (k) (oK) (K) (%) (1) "
o B 629 286 413 410 431 597 1,261 4,027
X+ & 1,434 837 1,108 1,276 1,226 1,637 2,705 10,223
EE S 214 82 157 131 152 221 440 1,397
T 605 255 529 553 569 707 1,279 4,497
R 984 530 817 890 838 1,095 2,028 7,182
L~ 607 259 420 452 449 655 1,089 3,931
=B 467 230 333 387 349 456 849 3,071
O 457 208 353 401 375 515 971 3,280
(AN 309 138 233 243 215 291 610 2,039
oo 442 192 294 353 322 493 924 3,020
=[N 953 582 786 854 874 1,088 1,929 7,066
R 353 159 233 264 245 320 752 2,326
/N 606 293 499 497 436 575 1,006 3,912
B R 746 317 462 479 484 587 1,325 4,400
L A 573 221 395 385 394 497 982 3,447
Mo f 1,073 712 868 947 911 1,155 2,128 7,794
B E 627 315 438 465 464 516 1,152 3,977
m A 1,354 640 951 1,029 958 1,265 2,394 8,591
—FEN 766 422 525 596 581 733 1,349 4,972
SN 425 189 317 355 370 445 880 2,981
A B 792 459 688 628 555 835 1,557 5,514
R Wk 1,143 737 1,015 989 1,068 1,271 2,280 8,503
A [ 658 290 481 486 442 593 1,165 4,115
® % R 550 236 366 388 365 513 1,021 3,439
fik 572 244 420 387 390 538 1,076 3,627
B R 526 285 390 425 407 557 1,052 3,642
R TN 324 160 247 233 212 286 611 2,073
5 il 1,928 1,116 1,547 1,715 1,744 2,117 3,447 13,614
wo 20,117 10,394 15,285 16,218 15,826 20,558 38,262 | 136,660
Q) THEEREEH
o R
o g | URKOEEOZE KNI OB HEE RS OR | BHESRIEHEIC RO L LT [HEENREM
BEOLLETITEOZEROS [HED L L TIT JIHAREEHE Tol® Mogob LT
ST LTI |oied OHAHEHD 1Tolz
2,471 6 583 1,674 (21067) 0 1
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